Call us at: +1 800 893-2321
The Unidrive M100 series was developed in response to increasing customer requests
for an easy-to-use, compact, cost-effective general purpose AC drive. This drive provides
outstanding V/Hz and open loop vector performance up to 10 HP, has a bright, easy to
read LED keypad and has an optional parameter copy device. The Unidrive M101 variant
features an LED keypad with a speed reference potentiometer.
Quick and easy to install and configure
•	 Simple and easy to read high brightness LED keypad as standard

D
115 VAC, Single Phase 50/60 Hz Input, 230 VAC 3-Phase Output
Order Code* Normal Duty Heavy Duty
M100 M101 HP Amps HP Amps
M100-01100017A M101-01100017A 0.33 1.7 0.33 1.7
M100-01100024A M101-01100024A 0.5 2.4 0.5 2.4
M100-02100042A M101-02100042A 1 4.2 1 4.2
M100-02100056A M101-02100056A 1.5 5.6 1.5 5.6
230 VAC, Single Phase Input, 3-Phase Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Order Code* Normal Duty Heavy Duty
M100 M101 HP Amps HP Amps
M100-01200017A M101-01200017A 0.33 1.7 0.33 1.7
M100-01200024A M101-01200024A 0.5 2.4 0.5 2.4
M100-01200033A M101-01200033A 0.75 3.3 0.75 3.3
M100-01200042A M101-01200042A 1 4.2 1 4.2
M100-02200024A M101-02200024A 0.5 2.4 0.5 2.4
M100-02200033A M101-02200033A 0.75 3.3 0.75 3.3
M100-02200042A M101-02200042A 1 4.2 1 4.2
M100-02200056A M101-02200056A 1.5 5.6 1.5 5.6
M100-02200075A M101-02200075A 2 7.5 2 7.5
M100-03200100A M101-03200100A 3 10 3 10
M100-04200133A M101-04200133A 3 13.3 3 13.3
230 VAC, Three Phase Input, 3-Phase Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Order Code* Normal Duty Heavy Duty
M100 M101 HP Amps HP Amps
M100-02200024A M101-02200024A 0.5 2.4 0.5 2.4
M100-02200033A M101-02200033A 0.75 3.3 0.75 3.3
M100-02200042A M101-02200042A 1 4.2 1 4.2
M100-02200056A M101-02200056A 1.5 5.6 1.5 5.6
M100-02200075A M101-02200075A 2 7.5 2 7.5
M100-03200100A M101-03200100A 3 10 3 10
M100-04200133A M101-04200133A 3 13.3 3 13.3
M100-04200176A M101-04200176A 5 17.6 5 17.6
460 VAC, Three Phase Input, 3-Phase Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Order Code* Normal Duty Heavy Duty
M100 M101 HP Amps HP Amps
M100-02400013A M101-02400013A 0.5 1.3 0.5 1.3
M100-02400018A M101-02400018A 0.75 1.8 0.75 1.8
M100-02400023A M101-02400023A 1 2.3 1 2.3
M100-02400032A M101-02400032A 1.5 3.2 1.5 3.2
M100-02400041A M101-02400041A 2 4.1 2 4.1
M100-03400056A M101-03400056A 3 5.6 3 5.6
M100-03400073A M101-03400073A 3 7.3 3 7.3
M100-03400094A M101-03400094A 5 9.4 5 9.4
M100-04400135A M101-04400135A 7.5 13.5 7.5 13.5
*Add 10101AB100 to the base order code when ordering standard US (60Hz) default products
Order String - Frame Size Key
Example: M100-XX_ _ _ _ _ _ _
XX = Frame Size (01-04 above)